

---

## **Pachet cupe 6.1718 si medalii E.522**

I.D.: 85533505

---

Data publicarii	02.08.23	Coduri CPV	39298700-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 316,73 RON - 316,73 RON

---

Descriere: 6.1718A - 1 x 47,06 lei 6.1718B - 1 x 41,18 lei 6.1718C - 1 x 34,45 lei E.522 - 30 x 3,36 = 100,80 lei Snur - 30 x 0,84 = 25,20 lei Placute gravate - 3 x 5,88 = 17,64 lei Banut gravat - 30 x 1,68 = 50,40 lei TOTAL: 316,73 lei + TVA

---